
Do you know that the CONTOUR®  
meter has been upgraded to the 
CONTOUR® XT meter?

13
/0

7/
20

15
/u

pd
at

ed
ig

UD

Contour and No coding are registered trademarks of Ascensia Diabetes Care.

The makers of Contour™ products now have a new name. Introducing Ascensia Diabetes Care.
 

*please allow up to 7 days for a response

The CONTOUR® XT meter uses CONTOUR® NEXT strips. 
CONTOUR® NEXT meter systems have demonstrated  
that they deliver accuracy beyond the minimum  
requirements of the ISO 15197:2013 standard1

Reference: 1. Berstein R, Parkes JL, Goldy A, A New Test Strip Technology Platform for Self-Monitoring of Blood Glucose. Journal of Diabetes Science and Technology  Volume 7, Issue 5, September 2013  

GMS code 15963

Click here to order
CONTOUR® XT meters

Click here for
further information


